Ka:pX

GG

('5'/: E;JJ*_‘ :/-—J/:
k4

(dcomd 318 wdgi a5 oM1) FDD0200004 cowslgs 50 o ylouis a3 Y lail g alg

ROW DESCRIPTION UNIT| QTY
1 |SPW GASKET 6".SS316 IR.GF.300# PCS 35
2 [SPW GASKET 4".SS316 IR.GF.300# PCS 80
3 |SPW GASKET 2".SS316 IR.GF.300# PCS 40
4 [SPW GASKET 2".8S316 IR.GF.150# PCS 20
5 |[STUD BOLT & TWO NUT. A193 B16/A194-H4. M16*90MM PCS 100
6 |[STUD BOLT & TWO NUT. A193 B16/A194-H4. M16*105MM PCS 200
7 |STUD BOLT & TWO NUT. A193 B16/A194-H4. M19*125MM PCS 400
8 |STUD BOLT & TWO NUT. A193 B16/A194-H4. M19*140MM PCS 200
9 (STUD BOLT & TWO NUT. A193 B16/A194-H4. M19*220MM PCS 200
10 |STUD BOLT & TWO NUT. A193 B16/A194-H4. M32*170MM PCS 100
11 |PIPE 2".A106GRB.S40.SMLS.PE MT 60
12 |RED TEE 3"2".A234WPB.S40.SMLS.BW PCS 3
13 |FLANGE 2".A105N.S40.WN.300#RF PCS 10
14 |FLANGE 2".A105N.S40.WN.150#RF PCS 12
15 (ELBOW 2".90°Deg LR.A234WPB.S40.SMLS.BW PCS 20
16 |SOCKOLET 2"*1".A105N.3000%# PCS 10
17 |FULL COUPLING 1/2".A105N.3000#.NPT PCS 10
18 |GLOBE VALVE 2".A216WCB/HF(Stellited).BB.BG.OS&Y.150#RF PCS 2
19 |DISC CHECK VALVE 2".A216WCB.150#RF PCS 2
20 |SPW GASKET 2".SS316 IR.GF.300# PCS 10
21 |SPW GASKET 2".SS316 IR.GF.150# PCS 10
22 |STUD BOLT & TWO NUT. A193 B7/A194-H2. M16*90MM PCS 200
23 |STUD BOLT & TWO NUT. A193 B7/A194-H2. M16*105MM PCS 200




&
KapR
g

U G;Jf;i.;‘.) /’
b

(mass J515 algi a5 oo381) FDD0200004 coslgs 55 o ylonis 4y ¥ Lail g )

ROW DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
1 |PIPE 4".A312TP304/304H.S40.SMLS.PE MT 60
2 |PIPE 2".A312TP304/304H.S40.SMLS.PE MT 60
3 |STR TEE 4".A403WP304/304H.S40.SMLS.BW PCS 10
4 (STR TEE 2".A403WP304/304H.S40.SMLS.BW PCS 10
5 |FLANGE 4".A182F304/304H.S40.WN.300#RF PCS 40
6 |FLANGE 2".A182F304/304H.S40.WN.300#RF PCS 20
7 |BLIND FLANGE 6".A182F304/304H.300#RF PCS 4
8 |BLIND FLANGE 4".A182F304/304H.300#RF PCS 4
9 |[CONS REDUCER 4"*2".A403WP304/304H.S40.SMLS.BW PCS 6
10 |ELBOW 4".90°Deg LR.A403WP304/304H.S40.SMLS.BW PCS 30
11 |ELBOW 2".90°Deg LR.A403WP304/304H.S40.SMLS.BW PCS 10
12 |SPECTACLE BLIND 4".A240TP304/304H.300#RF PCS 8
13 |SOCKOLET 4"1".A182F304/304H.3000# PCS 20
14 |SOCKOLET 2"*1".A182F304/304H.3000# PCS 10
15 |FULL COUPLING 1/2".A182F304.3000#.NPT PCS 25
16 |GATE VALVE 4".CF8M/HF(Stellited).BB.BG.OS&Y.300#RF PCS 2
17 |GLOBE VALVE 4".CF8M/HF(Stellited).BB.BG.OS&Y.300#RF | PCS 2
18 |GATE VALVE 2".CF3M/HF(Stellited).BB.BG.OS&Y.300#RF PCS 3
19 |GLOBE VALVE 2".CF3M/HF(Stellited).BB.BG.OS&Y.300#RF | PCS 2
20 |PIPE 4".A335P11.540.SMLS.BE MT 48
21 |STR TEE 4".A335P11/A234WP11.540.SMLS.BW PCS 4
22 |FLANGE 4".A335P11/A234WP11.S40.WN.300#RF PCS 20
23 |ELBOW 4".90°Deg LR.A335P11/A234WP11.S40.SMLS.BW PCS 10




&

a/pR

g s

oAb Gl

s arsd e
L

FDD-0200004 colys ;5 0, 4 YLl 5 alg)

185 9)90 P! (65908 SlB S 9

S3L by S g ploond LT oalsS 5 Cotlins ol e a5 Sl 0l 0590 7598 ©j90 4 Lails lagell wys @
Slo 4z 0 b zohw als cals g 6, ile Dldas 4! rand 098 &8l,] (5 yiogilsS o) axkad o HeatNo
JB Dlebad el o 5 lailinl golul Glapuil b g Slisz Cole) pas D0 )0 0 pdy alxil (PVVVY) dws mlas
s 4l 5 50 5 0095 Gipdy

0,5 « by (glis)) slawip 5l ez 5 0ad (B rme Wy el 0¥ il Slo g Llasl stulss o @B aST S50 o 0
S5 sloting S5 O)lis anli 3)00 5 ez S 420 2y BT Cagdsl )0 g Il (o

Aol 87 g il )b ey (G5 5 iz laal g dwssin (o jslaie 4 0925 g ) Ml O g cS L o 0
SP_ Y0 : ukis ASME/ANSIASTMIMSS/API i o1 sl Jasti 51 s o 5 5L 5,50 (oSeilSin liales]
Byso Bysa Baga - Bysay BAasyA Basys g 00 VIV 10Y VFA V.0 a4 Ay a) gy ff
Avay Avat CAYYF Avsa AYYY AYL- AYOY Afaf Av-o Ave-s g BisYs BYs . (BYgoa.
([VVVY) 4w s Blo 4z 0 b zshaw 4l coby g 6,00l Sldos (rioran 090 oolaiwl . s AVAY AVAY.
50395 Shpdy JB Ojganl e )0 0 pdy plol Sonss SYLail Gl (PVVWV) Sz mlaw § Sy SV (1
A 9B 5 50

il [lad s 5 (g egulsS Cend (2155 S Wb e g Laadg) @

Sllas cow L3l (b 5l b G315 g slanl caloy sy odle (sl ol Gl slocoses ©
&, 1,5 Anealing

29 &l T (i (e 5 (Sl lacs (alsS g 48,5 )18 )l Slles Cox s bojgs 5 g

S99 (soleidny Cead a5 jolaie 4y ol Wi 5l 5ol CodSTL (Jy ol i g,k LIS 4l g sleriny 51
09

2,5 wlgs )18 (0 dy )90 (Jlwyl Gadleiday (398 0,lge Cule ) pus ©jguo 50



